
O pohár kupce Sáma 30.06.2012

PePiC Kuchenreuter
St.č. Směna Jméno Klub Č. průkazu Ro čník Rány M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter č Odečet Celkem Po řadí
30 2 Hromada Stanislav 0209 Buchlovice 22196 1972 13 6 4 3 15 120 96 1
60 4 Ernst Aloiz ŠSK Gajary 0 1935 13 5 4 1 2 1 15 110 94 2
106 8 Pyszny Marek Gliwice 0 1967 13 41 4 9 1 121 94 3
40 3 Jurza Vladimír BSK DD 0 1960 13 42 4 9 10 121 94 4
131 9 Forman Josef 0205 Ml.Boleslav 20112 1960 13 48 4 6 2 1 11 117 94 5
73 5 Kalina Ivan 0286 Prachatice 17859 1954 13 46 3 8 2 13 118 93 6
70 5 Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 0 1967 13 48 3 8 1 1 10 117 93 7
36 3 Halabrín Miroslav 0235 Vítkovice 14888 1954 13 47 3 7 2 1 6 116 93 8
105 7 Kúřil Václav 0325 Hodonín 08671 1949 13 3 6 1 1 1 1 15 107 92 9
89 6 Hanulík Marcel Zv.Slatina 0 1975 13 2 10 1 14 118 92 10
71 5 Těsnohlídek Josef 0286 Prachatice 6482 1942 13 2 9 2 11 117 92 11
44 3 Svoboda Libor 0452 Strážnice 32684 1963 13 2 9 1 1 14 114 92 12
20 2 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 4 3 3 3 5 112 91 13
74 5 Štěpánek Karel 0286 Prachatice 24649 1951 13 2 7 4 14 115 91 14
39 3 Zezula Michal 0569 Veselí 28308 1976 13 2 7 3 1 9 114 91 15
26 2 Majerčík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 1 10 2 11 116 91 16
68 5 Macourek Pavel 0089 SSK Tábor 11148 1947 13 3 4 4 1 1 8 109 90 17
54 4 Ernstová Samuela ŠSK Gajary 0 1997 13 2 6 3 2 9 112 90 18
118 8 Svatoš Pavel 0020K.O. Železnice 30710 1970 13 2 6 2 1 1 1 13 108 90 19
46 4 Hladký Radim 0457 Hodonín 14893 1952 13 3 3 5 2 1 111 89 20
14 1 Hezucká Martina 0210 Ostroh 30669 1967 13 3 3 4 1 2 14 108 89 21
100 7 Novák Jaroslav 0084 Kutná Hora 23586 1945 13 1 7 2 3 10 110 89 22
86 6 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 2 5 2 3 1 11 105 88 23
96 7 Příhoda František 0457 Hodonín 04786 1942 13 2 4 3 4 6 108 87 24
134 9 Rychlik Mariusz Cieszyn 0 1968 13 2 4 3 4 14 108 87 25
42 3 Ilek Zdeněk 0210 Uh. Ostroh 32945 1972 13 1 5 5 1 1 12 108 87 26
28 2 Staněk Stanislav 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36755 1961 13 1 5 3 2 1 1 13 102 86 27
13 1 Lörinc René ŠSK Slovan Bratislava 0 1971 13 3 1 4 2 2 1 13 97 85 28
57 4 Páč Jiří 0569 Veselí 35993 1977 13 2 3 3 1 1 1 2 12 97 84 29
2 1 Nejeschleba Roman 0569 Veselí 38750 1971 13 3 1 2 4 2 1 2 96 83 30
69 5 Miklovičová Daniela ŠSK Gajary 0 1971 13 2 1 4 3 1 2 9 96 82 31
103 7 Kulhánek Jaroslav 0005 Skalice u Č. Lípy 20936 1945 13 1 2 5 2 3 13 100 82 32
128 9 Uss Mariusz Kozieglowy 0 1971 13 1 3 2 4 1 1 1 8 96 81 33
66 5 Vaculíková Iveta 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36034 1971 13 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 6 90 79 34
101 7 Saska Michal 0020 K.O. Železnice 33330 1978 13 4 1 4 1 3 11 68 68 35

Hl.rozh.: Ing.Eduard Kratochvíl Řed.soutěže : Vladimír Bednařík - Předseda SSK 0569



O pohár kupce Sáma 30.06.2012

PeRe Mariette
St.č. Sm. Jméno Klub Č. průkazu Ro čník Rány M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter č Odečet Celkem Po řadí
55 4 Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 0 1967 13 0 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 122 98 1
85 6 Novák Jaroslav 0084 Kutná Hora 23586 1945 13 54 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 118 94 2
104 7 Hanulík Marcel Zv.Slatina 0 1975 13 70 5 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 114 94 3
15 1 Hromada Stanislav 0209 Buchlovice 22196 1972 13 54 4 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 115 93 4
119 8 Rychlik Mariusz Cieszyn 0 1968 13 64 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 115 93 5
25 2 Jurza Vladimír BSK DD 0 1960 13 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 115 92 6
116 8 Forman Josef 0205 Ml.Boleslav 20112 1960 13 0 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 116 92 7
5 1 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 49 3 4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 112 90 8

133 9 Svatoš Pavel 0020K.O. Železnice 30710 1970 13 63 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 112 90 9
56 4 Těsnohlídek Josef 0286 Prachatice 6482 1942 13 0 2 6 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 109 89 10
58 4 Kalina Ivan 0286 Prachatice 17859 1954 13 0 2 5 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 110 89 11
81 6 Příhoda František 0457 Hodonín 04786 1942 13 0 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 108 88 12
41 3 Majerčík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 0 0 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 109 88 13
43 3 Staněk Stanislav 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36755 1961 13 0 2 3 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 107 87 14
109 8 Hladký Radim 0457 Hodonín 14893 1952 13 0 0 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 107 85 15
24 2 Zezula Michal 0569 Veselí 28308 1976 13 0 2 1 6 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 101 84 16
53 4 Macourek Pavel 0089 SSK Tábor 11148 1947 13 0 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 104 84 17
29 2 Hezucká Martina 0210 Ostroh 30669 1967 13 0 0 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 101 82 18
27 2 Ilek Zdeněk 0210 Uh. Ostroh 32945 1972 13 0 2 1 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 12 97 81 19
88 6 Kulhánek Jaroslav 0005 Skalice u Č. Lípy 20936 1945 13 0 1 4 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 13 89 79 20
113 8 Uss Mariusz Kozieglowy 0 1971 13 0 0 4 1 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 8 90 79 21
12 1 Svoboda Libor 0452 Strážnice 32684 1963 13 0 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 91 76 22
59 4 Štěpánek Karel 0286 Prachatice 24649 1951 13 0 0 1 4 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 14 92 76 23
51 4 Vaculíková Iveta 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36034 1971 13 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 6 83 72 24
111 8 Vítek Zdeněk 0448 Vysoké Mýto 37512 1975 13 0 1 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 72 72 25
45 3 Ernst Aloiz ŠSK Gajary 0 1935 13 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 2 15 65 62 26

Hl.rozh.: Ing.Eduard Kratochvíl Řed.soutěže : Vladimír Bednařík - Předseda SSK 0569



O pohár kupce Sáma 30.06.2012

PePuC Vetterli
St.č. Sm. Jméno Klub Č. průkazu Ro čník Rány M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter č Odečet Celkem Po řadí
35 3 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 36 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 114 97 1
61 5 Jurza Vladimír BSK DD 0 1960 13 41 7 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 123 97 2
65 5 Majerčík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 0 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 122 96 3
7 1 Křivák Antonín 0457 Hodonín 32026 1963 13 0 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 120 95 4
76 6 Pyszny Marek Gliwice 0 1967 13 40 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 120 94 5
38 3 Lörinc René ŠSK Slovan Bratislava 0 1971 13 45 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 119 94 6
9 1 Zezula Michal 0569 Veselí 28308 1976 13 46 4 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 118 94 7
82 6 Jasiok Wojciech Cieszyn 0 1970 13 51 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 117 94 8
47 4 Nejeschleba Roman 0569 Veselí 38750 1971 13 0 5 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 111 92 9
6 1 Halabrín Miroslav 0235 Vítkovice 14888 1954 13 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 111 92 10

125 9 Tárnok Jánoš ŠKP Komárno 0 1963 13 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 115 92 11
8 1 Novák Jaroslav 0084 Kutná Hora 23586 1945 13 0 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 116 92 12
10 1 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 0 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 116 92 13
16 2 Malůš Miroslav 0210 Uh. Ostroh 02040 1952 13 0 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 115 91 14
114 8 Kúřil Václav 0325 Hodonín 08671 1949 13 0 3 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 113 91 15
63 5 Ilek Zdeněk 0210 Uh. Ostroh 32945 1972 13 0 2 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 114 91 16
18 2 Bursíková Tereza 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 18137 1980 13 0 2 7 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 111 91 17
107 8 Zsapka Karel ŠKP Komárno 0 1963 13 0 1 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 116 91 18
115 8 Kubasiak Czeslaw Cieszyn 0 1971 13 0 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 112 89 19
79 6 Hladký Radim 0457 Hodonín 14893 1952 13 0 2 5 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 110 89 20
95 7 Ražniewski Ireneusz Poraj 0 1964 13 0 4 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 108 87 21
108 8 Kučera Dušan 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 31991 1958 13 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 100 87 22
126 9 Vítek Zdeněk 0448 Vysoké Mýto 37512 1975 13 0 1 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 108 87 23
17 2 Bursík Stanislav 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 25007 1945 13 0 1 6 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 106 87 24
19 2 Křivák Antonín 38158 EHO 1986 13 0 0 6 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 104 85 25
112 8 Kulhánek Jaroslav 0005 Skalice u Č. Lípy 20936 1945 13 0 2 2 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 101 83 26
4 1 Uhlík Miroslav 0569 Veselí 24531 1973 13 0 1 2 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 95 83 27
3 1 Páč Jiří 0569 Veselí 35993 1977 13 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 104 83 28
98 7 Uss Mariusz Kozieglowy 0 1971 13 0 0 5 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 100 83 29
34 3 Valach Peter Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1966 13 0 2 3 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 101 82 30
92 7 Lucia Piotr Polsko 0 1971 13 0 1 3 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 97 80 31
93 7 Rychlik Mariusz Cieszyn 0 1968 13 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 94 78 32
1 1 Bednařík Vladimír 0569 Veselí 12713 1953 13 0 0 1 6 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 94 78 33

Hl.rozh.: Ing.Eduard Kratochvíl Řed.soutěže : Vladimír Bednařík - Předseda SSK 0569



O pohár kupce Sáma 30.06.2012

PePuV Lamarmora
St.č. Sm. Jméno Klub Č. průkazu Ro čník Rány M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter č Odečet Celkem Po řadí
91 7 Pyszny Marek Gliwice 0 1967 13 0 6 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 117 93 1
48 4 Lörinc René ŠSK Slovan Bratislava 0 1971 13 0 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 114 93 2
22 2 Křivák Antonín 0457 Hodonín 32026 1963 13 0 1 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 114 91 3
50 4 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 0 2 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 104 89 4
110 8 Ražniewski Ireneusz Poraj 0 1964 13 82 2 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 104 86 5
83 6 Svatoš Pavel 0020K.O. Železnice 30710 1970 13 100 2 4 2 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 8 100 86 6
80 6 Majerčík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 0 1 6 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 104 86 7
123 9 Kučera Dušan 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 31991 1958 13 0 2 3 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 101 84 8
130 9 Kubasiak Czeslaw Cieszyn 0 1971 13 0 1 5 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 10 95 83 9
97 7 Jasiok Wojciech Cieszyn 0 1970 13 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 95 83 10
32 3 Bursík Stanislav 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 25007 1945 13 0 1 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 95 83 11
129 9 Hagyó Štefan Royal Komárno 0 1962 13 0 1 3 4 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 96 83 12
33 3 Bursíková Tereza 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 18137 1980 13 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 90 80 13
21 2 Halabrín Miroslav 0235 Vítkovice 14888 1954 13 0 1 3 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 98 80 14
23 2 Novák Jaroslav 0084 Kutná Hora 23586 1945 13 0 0 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 95 80 15
78 6 Rychlik Mariusz Cieszyn 0 1968 13 0 1 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 85 79 16
94 7 Hladký Radim 0457 Hodonín 14893 1952 13 0 1 1 4 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 91 78 17
77 6 Nejeschleba Roman 0569 Veselí 38750 1971 12 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 75 70 18
84 6 Valach Peter Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1966 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 9 13 13 19

Hl.rozh.: Ing.Eduard Kratochvíl Řed.soutěže : Vladimír Bednařík - Předseda SSK 0569


